
 

 

It is of utmost importance to us, as your home loan partner, that you get the best service from reliable and 
competent service providers. Accordingly, we have gone out in search of leading and reliable service providers 
who provide energy solutions, products, services, or a combination (“Services”) to customers across South Africa.  

 
The list below has been curated for you as our client for your consideration:   

 
KZN     

 Grand Control Ronald Janse van 
Rensburg 
 

0715463252  
ronald@grandcontrol.co.za 
 

 Art Solar Neetash Arjoon 
 

0832258206 sales@artsolar.net 
 

 
 

Solar Gear Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0786992707 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 LTM Energy 
 

Dhevan Pillay 0725976132 Dhevan@LTMEnergy.co.za 
 

 Global Power 
Solutions 
 

Heeran Manilal 0814874333 heeran@globalpowersolutions.co.za 
 

 One Energy Teresa Settas 0832801606 teresak@oneenergy.co.za 
 

 Suburban Power Keagan van Niekerk 0746017644 suburbs@worldonline.co.za 
 

 Plessie Chere Prinsloo 0820568453 chere@plessie.co.za 
 

 Alpha Power David Alvarro 0828241413 david@alphapower.co.za 
 

 
JHB     

 SunArc Africa Bertus Swanevelder 0746916665 bertus@sunarc-africa.com 
 

 Solar Gear Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665709939 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 Averge 
Technologies 
 

Susan Mokgokong 0767296067 smokgokong@averge.co.za 
 

 One Energy Teresa Settas 
 

0118942767 gogreen@oneenergy.co.za 
 

 P-Pro Energy 
Solutions 
 

Gert van Wyk 0732104500 gert@ppro.co.za 
 

 Alpha Power David Alvarro 0828241413 david@alphapower.co.za 
 

 
Western 
Cape 

 
 

   

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 LTM Energy 
 
 

Dhevan Pillay 
 

0725976132 Dhevan@LTMEnergy.co.za 
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 Cape Africa 
 
 

Devi 0219330843 devi@capeafricares.co.za 
 

 One Energy 
 

Teresa Settas 0118942767 teresak@oneenergy.co.za 
 

 Eden Solar Johan Van Eeden 0711321394 
 

johan@edensolar.co.za 
 

 FTB Connect 
 

Bilal Rahim 0847640603 Bilal.Rahim@ftbconnect.co.za 
 

 Alpha Power David Alvarro 0828241413 david@alphapower.co.za 
 

 

 
Eastern Cape     

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 LTM Energy 
 

Dhevan Pillay 0725976132 Dhevan@LTMEnergy.co.za 
 

 
Limpopo     

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 
Free State     

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 LTM Energy 
 

Dhevan Pillay 0725976132 Dhevan@LTMEnergy.co.za 
 

 One Energy 
 

Teresa Settas 0832801606 teresak@oneenergy.co.za 
 

 
North West     

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 
Mpumalanga     

 Solar Gear 
 

Jan Hendrik Oosthuizen 0665473447 jh@allsolar.co.za 
 

 One Energy 
 

Teresa Settas 0832801606 teresak@oneenergy.co.za 
 

 Mandlakazi 
Electrical 
Technologies 
(MET) 

Gregory Coetsee 
 

0826479828 
 

gregory@met.co.za 

 

 
 

Disclaimer  
 

Please note that the service providers are independent third parties and have no affiliation to the SA Home Loans Group 
(which includes but is not limited to SAHL Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd, SA Home Loans Proprietary Limited, SAHL 
Insurance Company Limited, SAHL Life Assurance Company Limited and your mortgage lender (whose details are 
indicated in your home loan agreement).  Although we have taken care in choosing and ultimately presenting what we 
believe to be the leading and most reliable service provider to partner with you in your journey based on our due diligence, 
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you acknowledge and understand that the decision to choose a service provider(s) is yours and is informed by specific 
requirements. You also bear the responsibility to conduct your own due diligence.  

 
Whilst we, as your home loan partner, may, from time to time, agree to serve as a middleman between you and your 

service provider when you are experiencing difficulties to ensure that you are taken care of, it is your responsibility to 
act against the service provider in accordance with the terms of the agreement concluded between you and the service 
provider should they fail to deliver on their promise to you.  Whilst we are confident of the abilities and reliability of the 
service providers, we do not provide any warranties and/or guarantees in relation to the Services provided to you.   

 
Accordingly, and notwithstanding the provision of the list of service providers, we (SA Home Loans Group including its 
shareholders, directors, and employees) will not accept any liability for any losses and damages of any nature whatsoever 
arising from or relating to any agreement (verbal or otherwise) entered into between yourself and the service provider in 
connection with the Services.    


